
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericktown 00:21:39.76 49

2 Northmor 00:22:31.40 88

3 Ontario 00:22:33.52 99

4 Upper Sandusky 00:22:51.15 108

5 New London 00:23:00.29 119

6 Shelby 00:23:10.53 127

7 Mad. Comprehensive 00:24:03.53 164

8 Pleasant 00:27:05.27 176

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hillsdale 00:24:04.08 1

River Valley 00:24:15.19 3

Clear Fork 00:25:16.66 3

Lucas 00:28:10.87 3

Mansfield Senior 00:36:00.67 3

St. Peter's 00:29:41.13 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 00:21:39.76 20 49

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Ashlyn Shrimplin 00:20:43:750 3

2 4 Nichole Groseclose 00:20:45:610 4

3 11 Molly Linhares 00:22:11:953 11

4 16 Georgie Caputo 00:22:18:560 15

5 17 Lydia Stute 00:22:18:933 16

6 23 Elly Styers 00:22:48:953 0

7 24 Lauren Davis 00:22:49:177 0

2 Northmor 00:22:31.40 14 88

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Jessica Duryea 00:21:59:610 10

2 12 Brooke Bennett 00:22:15:620 12

3 21 Kristie Wright 00:22:41:850 20

4 22 Samantha Peters 00:22:45:807 21

5 26 Julia Kanagy 00:22:54:113 25

6 29 Julianna Ditullio 00:23:30:327 0

7 38 Sabrina Kelley 00:23:54:217 0

3 Ontario 00:22:33.52 12 99

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Anna Gregg 00:21:03:260 5

2 6 Becca Gregg 00:21:30:587 6

3 25 Ariah Reuer 00:22:52:360 24

4 32 Cori Wentz 00:23:39:123 31

5 34 Grace Miller 00:23:42:297 33

6 49 Alli Bisel 00:24:38:560 0

7 53 Sunshine Liu 00:25:06:017 0

4 Upper Sandusky 00:22:51.15 12 108

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Madelyn Shasteen 00:21:45:917 8

2 15 Gracie Manns 00:22:17:950 14

3 19 Adriane Weininger 00:22:26:560 18

4 33 Madison McLaughlin 00:23:39:943 32

5 42 Emma Brown 00:24:05:380 36

6 47 Keyanna Kail 00:24:32:240 0

7 48 Elizabeth Plymale 00:24:38:107 0

5 New London 00:23:00.29 11 119

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Kaylin Williams 00:20:27:707 2
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2 18 Gabrielle Osterland 00:22:20:517 17

3 28 Abigail Good 00:23:29:500 27

4 31 Savannah Shaver 00:23:38:277 30

5 52 Abbey Keller 00:25:05:467 43

6 57 Lexi Duggar 00:25:18:803 0

7 60 Angie Ruggles 00:25:31:837 0

6 Shelby 00:23:10.53 12 127

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Lizzy Liles 00:21:45:063 7

2 20 Maddie Heimlich 00:22:27:097 19

3 30 Kayla Evans 00:23:33:637 29

4 39 Morgan Ganzhorn 00:23:54:957 35

5 44 Camryn Hummel 00:24:11:930 37

6 51 Alex Cundiff 00:24:41:083 0

7 55 Marissa Lynch 00:25:09:070 0

7 Mad. Comprehensive 00:24:03.53 8 164

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Emily Atwell 00:20:26:793 1

2 27 Adrianna Russel 00:23:14:270 26

3 45 Ashley Richter 00:24:22:537 38

4 63 Lilly Dowler 00:25:41:617 49

5 72 Lauren Noggle 00:26:32:483 50

6 87 Natalie Reynolds 00:28:25:080 0

7 96 Delaney Schneider 00:30:49:513 0

8 Pleasant 00:27:05.27 5 176

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Gabi Kowalczyk 00:21:57:233 9

2 13 Emma Lichtenberger 00:22:16:257 13

3 59 Emma Dunham 00:25:29:973 47

4 99 Lindsey Kibler 00:31:22:800 53

5 106 Lindie Gallant 00:34:20:093 54
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Emily Atwell SO 00:20:26:793 Mad. Comprehensive

2 2 Kaylin Williams SO 00:20:27:707 New London

3 3 Ashlyn Shrimplin SR 00:20:43:750 Fredericktown

4 4 Nichole Groseclose JR 00:20:45:610 Fredericktown

5 5 Anna Gregg JR 00:21:03:260 Ontario

6 6 Becca Gregg SR 00:21:30:587 Ontario

7 7 Lizzy Liles SO 00:21:45:063 Shelby

8 8 Madelyn Shasteen JR 00:21:45:917 Upper Sandusky

9 9 Gabi Kowalczyk JR 00:21:57:233 Pleasant

10 10 Jessica Duryea SO 00:21:59:610 Northmor

11 11 Molly Linhares SR 00:22:11:953 Fredericktown

12 12 Brooke Bennett SR 00:22:15:620 Northmor

13 13 Emma Lichtenberger FR 00:22:16:257 Pleasant

14 0 Jaylynn Lewis SR 00:22:17:527 River Valley

15 14 Gracie Manns FR 00:22:17:950 Upper Sandusky

16 15 Georgie Caputo SO 00:22:18:560 Fredericktown

17 16 Lydia Stute FR 00:22:18:933 Fredericktown

18 17 Gabrielle Osterland JR 00:22:20:517 New London

19 18 Adriane Weininger SR 00:22:26:560 Upper Sandusky

20 19 Maddie Heimlich JR 00:22:27:097 Shelby

21 20 Kristie Wright FR 00:22:41:850 Northmor

22 21 Samantha Peters JR 00:22:45:807 Northmor

23 22 Elly Styers SR 00:22:48:953 Fredericktown

24 23 Lauren Davis SR 00:22:49:177 Fredericktown

25 24 Ariah Reuer FR 00:22:52:360 Ontario

26 25 Julia Kanagy FR 00:22:54:113 Northmor

27 26 Adrianna Russel SO 00:23:14:270 Mad. Comprehensive

28 27 Abigail Good FR 00:23:29:500 New London

29 28 Julianna Ditullio SO 00:23:30:327 Northmor

30 29 Kayla Evans FR 00:23:33:637 Shelby

31 30 Savannah Shaver SO 00:23:38:277 New London

32 31 Cori Wentz FR 00:23:39:123 Ontario

33 32 Madison McLaughlin JR 00:23:39:943 Upper Sandusky

34 33 Grace Miller SO 00:23:42:297 Ontario

35 0 Macy Thorne FR 00:23:44:760 Fredericktown
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36 0 Emily Conrad SR 00:23:50:957 Clear Fork

37 0 Emily Snell JR 00:23:51:147 Clear Fork

38 34 Sabrina Kelley SO 00:23:54:217 Northmor

39 35 Morgan Ganzhorn JR 00:23:54:957 Shelby

40 0 Emma Linhares SO 00:23:58:837 Fredericktown

41 0 Ava Carnegie SO 00:24:04:083 Hillsdale

42 36 Emma Brown FR 00:24:05:380 Upper Sandusky

43 0 Megan Bennett SR 00:24:08:767 Fredericktown

44 37 Camryn Hummel SO 00:24:11:930 Shelby

45 38 Ashley Richter FR 00:24:22:537 Mad. Comprehensive

46 0 Olivia Goodson FR 00:24:30:947 Northmor

47 39 Keyanna Kail JR 00:24:32:240 Upper Sandusky

48 40 Elizabeth Plymale FR 00:24:38:107 Upper Sandusky

49 41 Alli Bisel SO 00:24:38:560 Ontario

50 0 Lainee Valentine FR 00:24:40:037 River Valley

51 42 Alex Cundiff JR 00:24:41:083 Shelby

52 43 Abbey Keller SO 00:25:05:467 New London

53 44 Sunshine Liu FR 00:25:06:017 Ontario

54 0 Sammy Maglott SO 00:25:08:417 Fredericktown

55 45 Marissa Lynch SR 00:25:09:070 Shelby

56 0 Molly Smith SO 00:25:09:863 Fredericktown

57 46 Lexi Duggar SO 00:25:18:803 New London

58 0 Chloe Hlad SR 00:25:28:910 Shelby

59 47 Emma Dunham SO 00:25:29:973 Pleasant

60 48 Angie Ruggles SR 00:25:31:837 New London

61 0 Abbie Johnson SR 00:25:36:757 Lucas

62 0 Marissa Simmons SO 00:25:40:197 Fredericktown

63 49 Lilly Dowler SO 00:25:41:617 Mad. Comprehensive

64 0 Abby Marett SO 00:25:44:720 New London

65 0 Alexis Mulvaine SR 00:25:48:017 River Valley

66 0 Katie Elliott FR 00:25:50:050 St. Peter's

67 0 Samantha Grogg SR 00:25:53:763 Northmor

68 0 Maureen Roddy JR 00:25:56:563 Fredericktown

69 0 Cassidy Hanner JR 00:25:57:263 Ontario

70 0 Kourtney VanWagner SR 00:26:06:800 Shelby

71 0 Kaelyn Fox JR 00:26:09:880 Fredericktown

72 50 Lauren Noggle SO 00:26:32:483 Mad. Comprehensive
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73 0 Jillian Cole SO 00:26:35:137 Ontario

74 0 Carolyn McGaulley SO 00:27:01:713 Northmor

75 0 Hannah Skropits SR 00:27:05:153 Ontario

76 0 Kenadie Hart FR 00:27:05:597 Northmor

77 0 Keely Williams JR 00:27:13:980 Shelby

78 0 Haley Lee FR 00:27:19:810 Upper Sandusky

79 0 Emma Pever FR 00:27:22:340 Upper Sandusky

80 0 Francesa Cutrupi SO 00:27:42:347 Northmor

81 0 Marina Besombes SR 00:27:42:860 Shelby

82 0 Katie Cobb SR 00:27:52:963 Fredericktown

83 0 Zoey Mitchell SO 00:28:04:057 New London

84 0 Lauren Hollar SO 00:28:07:880 Clear Fork

85 0 Kylee Kent FR 00:28:08:923 Lucas

86 0 Kelsey Deane JR 00:28:17:460 Shelby

87 51 Natalie Reynolds SO 00:28:25:080 Mad. Comprehensive

88 0 Noelle France SR 00:28:33:113 Fredericktown

89 0 Lauren Hartman SO 00:28:39:740 Ontario

90 0 Isabel Rivera SO 00:29:04:747 New London

91 0 Zoe Blank SO 00:29:26:240 St. Peter's

92 0 Kiana Parrott SO 00:29:55:020 Upper Sandusky

93 0 Rachel Laher SR 00:29:57:397 Fredericktown

94 0 Katie Homburg SO 00:30:23:870 Upper Sandusky

95 0 Vanessa Grant JR 00:30:46:930 Lucas

96 52 Delaney Schneider JR 00:30:49:513 Mad. Comprehensive

97 0 Teagan Allen SO 00:30:53:200 St. Peter's

98 0 Tori Carver SO 00:31:18:073 Northmor

99 53 Lindsey Kibler SR 00:31:22:800 Pleasant

100 0 Carissa VanSlyke FR 00:31:54:217 Fredericktown

101 0 Alexis Bare FR 00:32:29:860 Upper Sandusky

102 0 Cara Brubaker FR 00:32:35:037 St. Peter's

103 0 Deajah Haney JR 00:33:21:787 Mansfield Senior

104 0 Cassidy Crowe JR 00:33:24:953 Mad. Comprehensive

105 0 Tiara Haney SR 00:33:41:193 Mansfield Senior

106 54 Lindie Gallant JR 00:34:20:093 Pleasant

107 0 Natalie Baker FR 00:34:44:563 Fredericktown

108 0 Vivienne Cutrupi SR 00:35:06:183 Northmor

109 0 Momoka Chang SO 00:36:15:020 Ontario
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110 0 Gracyn Shupp SR 00:36:43:770 New London

111 0 Anya Rojthe SR 00:40:59:047 Mansfield Senior
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